
R216X  

HI-VIS WATERPROOF SUIT 

Durable, enhanced visibility, waterproof matching jacket and 

trouser.  Easy to wear weather protection at affordable CORE value 

Origin:  CHINA Commodity Code: 6210200000 5821

Fabric: 210g/m2 100% Polyester, 
 PVC coated inner 

Tech: Waterproof 2000mm, Windproof, 
 Enhanced visibility only 

Features:  Jacket: 

 Stud closing jacket storm flap with heavy duty zip

 Concealed drawstring hood in collar

 Reflective body and sleeve bands

 Storm flap front pockets

 Mesh lined back vent

 Drawstring hem

 Elasticised cuff

 Hangtag
Trouser:

 Dual pocket & ID pass

 Side access pockets

 Reflective leg bands

 Elasticated waist

 Zipped closure

 Generous size

 Hang loop

 D-ring
Both:

 Stowable stuff bag to keep clean

 Fully taped seams

 Unisex

NOTE: Wear fastened and keep clean to 

maintain effectiveness 

USP:

Sizes 
Jacket UK 
Jacket EU 
Trouser Waist UK (cm) 
Trouser waist ER 

Trouser Inside Leg UK 
Trouser Inside Leg EU 

XS 
36 
46 

28-30
71-76

27.5 
72 

S 
38 
48 

30-32
76-81

29 
74 

M 
41 
50 

32-34
81-86

31 
76 

L 
44 
54 

34-36
86-91

31.5 
79 

XL 
47 
56 

36-38
91-97

32 
80 

2XL 
50 
60 

39-40
97-102

32
81

3XL 
53 
64 

40-42
107

32 
81 

4XL 
56 
66 

42-44
112

32 
81 

Wash Instruction: 

Suit: 

Bag: 

Colour: FLUORESCENT YELLOW  (394) 

Decoration Type: Transfer, Print 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 8 
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