

## **R216X**



# HI-VIS WATERPROOF SUIT

Durable, enhanced visibility, waterproof matching jacket and trouser. Easy to wear weather protection at affordable CORE value

Origin: CHINA **Commodity Code: 6210200000** 

Fabric: 210g/m<sup>2</sup> 100% Polyester, PVC coated inner

Tech: Waterproof 2000mm, Windproof,

Enhanced visibility only

#### Features:



#### Jacket:

- Stud closing jacket storm flap with heavy duty zip
- Concealed drawstring hood in collar
- Reflective body and sleeve bands
- Storm flap front pockets
- Mesh lined back vent
- Drawstring hem
- Elasticised cuff
- Hangtag

### Trouser:

- Dual pocket & ID pass
- Side access pockets
- Reflective leg bands
- Elasticated waist
- Zipped closure
- Generous size
- Hang loop
- D-ring

## Both:

- Stowable stuff bag to keep clean
- Fully taped seams
- Unisex

NOTE: Wear fastened and keep clean to maintain effectiveness

### USP:







	i								
	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	
UK	36	38	41	44	47	50	53	56	
EU	46	48	50	54	56	60	64	66	
Naist UK (cm)	28-30	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	39-40	40-42	42-44	
waist ER	71-76	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-97	97-102	107	112	
r Inside Leg UK	27.5	29	31	31.5	32	32	32	32	
r Inside Leg EU	72	74	76	79	80	81	81	81	



Suit: 130 X X X X

Bag: WXXXX

Colour: FLUORESCENT YELLOW (394)

**Decoration Type:** Transfer, Print

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5

**SKU:** 8



# SAFE-GUARD by Result



